©2026 RAB Lighting Inc. 888 722-1000 rablighting.com
1
T8 Type B - 5CCT-Adjustable
PROJECT:
DATE:
TYPE:
PREPARED BY:
2 ft, 3 ft, 4 ft T8 UL Type B, Single or
Double Ended, CCT-Adjustable, Glass
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Catalog Number Length Wattage Equivalency Input Wattage Lumens Efficacy Color Temperature
T8-7.5-24G-8CCT-BYP 2 ft 17W T8 Fluorescent 7.5W 1,150 lm 153 lm/W
Default: 4000K
Field adjustable via dip switch
3000/3500/4000/5000/6500K
T8-11-36G-8CCT-BYP 3 ft 25W T8 Fluorescent 11W 1,500 lm 136 lm/W
T8-10.5-48G-8CCT-BYP
4 ft 32W T8 Fluorescent
10.5W 1,650 lm 157 lm/W
T8-12-48G-8CCT-BYP 12W 1,650 lm 138 lm/W
T8-15-48G-8CCT-BYP 15W 2,100 lm 140 lm/W
ENCLOSED
FIXTURE RATED
KEY FEATURES
SINGLE +

3000K 1,150 lm 153 lm/W
17W T8
Fluorescent
3500K 1,150 lm 153 lm/W
4000K 1,150 lm 153 lm/W
5000K 1,150 lm 153 lm/W
6500K 1,150 lm 153 lm/W
T8-11-36G-8CCT-BYP 11W
3000K 1,500 lm 136 lm/W
25W T8
Fluorescent
3500K 1,500 lm 136 lm/W
4000K 1,500 lm 136 lm/W
5000K 1,500 lm 136 lm/W
6500K 1,500 lm 136 lm/W
T8-10.5-48G-8CCT-BYP 10.5W
3000K 1,650 lm 157 lm/W
32W T8
Fluorescent
3500K 1,650 lm 157 lm/W